ROBOT
ROBOT LINE
TYPE: RO
Accessories
 WITHOUT ACCESSORY
Spare Parts Manual
S/N: Valid from:09/2005 Rev.: 9.0
Parti di ricambio Spare Parts Catalogues piéces Plezas de recambis Ersatzteile

Model codes
ro ROBOT LINE
Type codes
RO RO
Accessory codes
wa  WITHOUT ACCESSORY
09/2005  Rev. 9.0
Spare parts
36
2600
2600
2845
2845
2605
2610
2700
2835
2805
2650
2645
2640
2620
2615
2775
2795
2810
2815
2660
2690
2660
2695
2820
2665
26702675
2830
2685
2680
2655
2705
2825
2800
2755
2760
2840
2710 2720
2770 2770
2740 2740
2765 2765
2745 2745
2730 2735
2635 2625
2790 2790
2780 2780
27502750
2630
2785
2630
2785
01_014_e
09/2005  Rev. 9.0
Spare parts
37
ro=ROBOT LINE
RO=RO
wa= WITHOUT ACCESSORY
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:Multiple group GM2/2
2600 10704 - Door microswitch
2605 18043 - 10uF condenser